
12:00.00
13:00.00
14:00.00
8:00.00
9:00.00

RACE LN SPORT WOMEN'S 200M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
1 1 Chicago Sirens (16)

8:30 AM 2 OFF THE EDGE (5)

3 Shady Beaches DBRT (9) (S)

4 Windy City Lady Dragons (30) (S)

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 200M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
2 1

8:39 AM 2 Motley Crew (6)

3 Minnesota Dragon Boat Club (19) (S)

4

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 200M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
3 1

8:48 AM 2 Flying Ears (15)

3 Water Vipers powered by Afterburnfitness.ca (27)

4 Windy City Dragons (31) (S)

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 200M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
4 1

8:57 AM 2 Indy SurviveOars Force (24)

3 Indy SurviveOars Fury (36)

4

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 200M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
5 1

9:06 AM 2 KC Pink Warriors (2)

3 Prairie Dragon Paddlers (17)

4 ACP TEAMSurvivor Madison (3)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #1 PLC TIME
6 1

9:19 AM 2 Peking University Alumni (14) (S)

3 Sky/Black Dragons (23) (S)

4 Dragonfliers of Michigan (13) (S)

SPORT 200M QUALIFYING

COMMUNITY 500M QUALIFYING

Chicago International Dragon Boat Festival
Busse Woods, Elk Grove, IL

Saturday, July 29th, 2023



RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #1 & NON PROFIT CUP PLC TIME
7 1

9:32 AM 2 NP USTC Chicago Fierce Dragons (26) (S)

3 NP Chicago Typhoon (22) (S)

4 NP Adaptive Adventures Team Blue (34) (S)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #1 PLC TIME
8 1 Dueling Dragons 1 (10)

9:45 AM 2 21 DRAGONS (28) (S)

3 Dragonslayers (37) (S)

4 Greater Chicago Youth Power Dragons (29)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #1 & HEALTH CARE CUP PLC TIME
9 1 HC Lawndale Sliding Scales (18) (S)

9:58 AM 2 HC Sysmex (7) (S)

3 HC Abbot ALCN Blue Dragons (8) (S)

4 Dueling Dragons 2 (11)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #1 & BIG BUSINESS CUP PLC TIME
10 1 BB NovaSpeed Boat (32) (S)

10:11 AM 2 BB Bank of America Chicago Wave Catchers (1) (S)

3 BB U-46 Row, Row, Row Your Boat (25) (S)

4 The Chicago Phoenix ( GCDBC) (20)

RACE LN COMMUNITY OPEN 500M RACE #1 PLC TIME
11 1

10:24 AM 2 ChiRunners (4) (S)

3 NovaWake Zone (21) (S)

4

RACE LN SPORT WOMEN'S 200M FINALS PLC TIME
12 1 4

10:32 AM 2 2

3 1

4 3

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 200M FINALS PLC TIME
13 1

10:40 AM 2 5

3 4

4

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 200M FINALS PLC TIME
14 1

10:48 AM 2 2

3 1

4 3

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 200M FINALS PLC TIME
15 1

10:56 AM 2 ACP

SPORT 200M FINALS



3 4

4

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 200M FINALS PLC TIME
16 1

11:04 AM 2 2

3 1

4 3

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #2 PLC TIME
17 1

11:52 AM 2 Greater Chicago Youth Power Dragons (29)

3 Dueling Dragons 1 (10)

4 U-46 Row, Row, Row Your Boat (25) (S)

RACE LN SPORT WOMEN'S 500M RACE #1 PLC TIME
18 1 Shady Beaches DBRT (9) (S)

12:04 PM 2 Windy City Lady Dragons (30) (S)

3 Chicago Sirens (16)

4 OFF THE EDGE (5)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #2 PLC TIME
19 1

12:16 PM 2 Sysmex (7) (S)

3 NovaSpeed Boat (32) (S)

4 Peking University Alumni (14) (S)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #2 PLC TIME
20 1 Chicago Typhoon (22) (S)

12:28 PM 2 Bank of America Chicago Wave Catchers (1) (S)

3 Lawndale Sliding Scales (18) (S)

4 The Chicago Phoenix ( GCDBC) (20)

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
21 1

12:40 PM 2 Indy SurviveOars Fury (36)

3 KC Pink Warriors (2)

4

BCP/ACP CEREMONY

COURSE BREAK

SPORT 500M QUALIFYING/COMMUNITY 500M QUALIFYING ROUND 2



RACE LN COMMUNITY OPEN 500M RACE #2 PLC TIME
22 1

12:52 PM 2 NovaWake Zone (21) (S)

3 ChiRunners (4) (S)

4

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
23 1

1:04 PM 2 Prairie Dragon Paddlers (17)

3 ACP TEAMSurvivor Madison (3)

4 Indy SurviveOars Force (24)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #2 PLC TIME
24 1 Sky/Black Dragons (23) (S)

1:16 PM 2 Dragonfliers of Michigan (13) (S)

3 USTC Chicago Fierce Dragons (26) (S)

4 Abbot ALCN Blue Dragons (8) (S)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M QUALIFYING ROUND #2 PLC TIME
25 1 Dragonslayers (37) (S)

1:28 PM 2 Adaptive Adventures Team Blue (34) (S)

3 Dueling Dragons 2 (11)

4 21 DRAGONS (28) (S)

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
26 1

1:40 PM 2 Minnesota Dragon Boat Club (19) (S)

3 Windy City Dragons (31) (S)

4

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
27 1

1:52 PM 2 Water Vipers powered by Afterburnfitness.ca (27)

3 Motley Crew (6)

4 Flying Ears (15)

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M C DIVISION GRAND FINAL PLC TIME
28 1

2:04 PM 2 17

3 16

4 18

RACE LN SPORT WOMEN'S 500M FINAL PLC TIME
29 1 4

2:16 PM 2 2

3 1

4 3

SPORT 500M FINALS/COMMUNITY 500M FINALS



RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M B DIVISION CONSOLATION FINAL PLC TIME
30 1

2:28 PM 2 14

3 13

4 15

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M B DIVISION GRAND FINAL PLC TIME
31 1 12

2:40 PM 2 10

3 9

4 11

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 500M FINAL #1 PLC TIME
32 1

2:52 PM 2 ACP

3 4

4

RACE LN COMMUNITY OPEN 500M FINAL PLC TIME
33 1

3:04 PM 2 2

3 1

4

RACE LN SPORT BCP/ACP 500M FINAL #2 PLC TIME
34 1

3:16 PM 2 2

3 1

4 3

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M A DIVISION CONSOLATION FINAL PLC TIME
35 1 8

3:28 PM 2 6

3 5

4 7

RACE LN COMMUNITY MIXED 500M A DIVISION GRAND FINAL PLC TIME
36 1 4

3:40 PM 2 2

3 1

4 3

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 500M FINAL #1 PLC TIME
37 1

3:52 PM 2 5

3 4

4

RACE LN SPORT MIXED 500M FINAL #2 PLC TIME
38 1

4:04 PM 2 2

3 1

4 3


